Year:

State of New Jersey

Local Government Services

2024 |Municipal User Friendly Budget

MUNICIPALITY: 0507 North Wildwood City - County of Cape May

Municode: {0507

v Adopted

Filename: 0507 fba 2024 .xlsm

Website:|www.northwildwood.com

Phone Number:
Mailing Address:

609-522-2030

Government Type:

Election Type:

City

Partisan

901 Atlantic Ave

Municipality:|North Wildwood | State:l NJ |Zip: |08260

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Patrick |T |Rosene|lo |12/31/2025 |prosenelIo@northwildwood.com
Chief Administrative Officer

| Nic | | Long | |nlong@northwi|dwood.com
Chief Financial Officer

|T0dd | N | Burkey | Itburkev@northwildwood.com
Municipal Clerk

|W |$C0tt |Jett | |sjett@northwildwood.com
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Leon | P | Costello | |Icostello@ford-scott.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Kellyann Tolomeo 12/31/2026 ktolomeo@northwildwood.com

Joseph Vv Rullo 12/31/2024 jrullo@northwildwood.com

Salvatore Zampirri 12/31/2025 szampirri@northwildwood.com

James F Kane 12/31/2024 jkane@northwildwood.com

Margaret Bishop 12/31/2026 mbishop@northwildwood.com

David Delconte 12/31/2026 ddelconte@northwildwood.com

Edwin Koehler 12/3 1/2025 ekoehler@northwildwood.com




